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1 2023-01-13

2 2023-01-20

3  2023-01-21

4 2023-01-22

5 2023-01-26

6  2023-01-27

7 2023-01-29

8 2023-01-31

9  2023-02-03
10 2023-02-04
11 2023-02-10
12 2023-02-12
13 2023-02-19
14 2023-02-23
15 2023-02-24
16  2023-02-28
17 2023-03-24
18 2023-03-28
19 2023-03-30
20  2023-04-25
21 2023-04-27
22 2023-04-30
23  2023-05-25
24 2023-05-27
25 2023-05-30
26 2023-05-30
27  2023-06-23
28  2023-06-29
29 2023-07-01
30 2023-07-02
31 2023-07-07
32 2023-07-08
33 2023-07-09
34 2023-07-15
35 2023-07-20
36 2023-07-21
37  2023-07-22
38 2023-07-23
39 2023-07-27
40  2023-07-30
41  2023-08-01
42 2023-08-04
43  2023-08-05
44 2023-08-10
45  2023-08-11
46 2023-08-12
47  2023-08-13
48  2023-08-18
49  2023-08-19
50 2023-08-20
51 2023-08-25
52  2023-08-26
53  2023-08-27
54  2023-08-28
55  2023-08-29
56  2023-08-29
57  2023-08-31
58 2023-09-01
59  2023-09-08
60 2023-09-10
61 2023-09-15
62 2023-09-16

Recent - Summary - Clubs - just BCF
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8
16
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23
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35
21
19
23
14
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30
11
25

9
31
47
27
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22
30
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11
26
15
27
18

7
22
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40
28
12
25
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6
27
12
26
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39

8
19
16
37
13
26
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17
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9

9
10
17
24
13
31
19
13
22

Boylston Chess Club

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Recent - Summary - Clubs - No BCF

BCF - Big Money Blitz

BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Year of the Rabit Open
BCF - Black Diamond

BCF - Thursday Night Swiss
BCF - Friday Night Swiss
BCF - Scholastics

BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss
BCF - Big Money Blitz

BCF - Quads

BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Black Diamond

BCF - Scholastics

BCF - Thursday Night Swiss
BCF - Friday Night Swiss
BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss
BCF - Friday Night Swiss
BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss
BCF - Thursday Night Swiss
BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss
BCF - Thursday Night Swiss
BCF - Scholastics

BCF - Thursday Night Swiss
BCF - $15 Open

BCF - SWSO

BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss
BCF - Friday Night Swiss
BCF - Thursday Night Swiss
BCF - Tornado

BCF - G15 Fireworks

BCF - Big Money Blitz

BCF - Quads

BCF - Scholastics

BCF - $15 Open

BCF - Summer Swiss

BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Summer G80

BCF - Black Diamond

BCF - Thursday Night Swiss
BCF - Milestones

BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss
BCF - Big Money Blitz

BCF - Harry Lyman Memorial
BCF - Invitational RR

BCF - Open

BCF - Quads

BCF - Scholastics

BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - $15 Open

BCF - Black Diamond

BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - End of Summer Swiss
BCF - Open

BCF - Reubens Landey
BCF - SWSO

BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss
BCF - Thursday Night Swiss
BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Big Money Blitz

BCF - Scholastics

BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Quads

04-30-24
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
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71
72
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77
78
79
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84
85
86
87
88
89
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94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

© 0N O O~ WN PR

PR R R RE R R R PR
© 0O ~NO U~ WNERO

Page 1 of 2

2023-09-17
2023-09-22
2023-09-22
2023-09-23
2023-09-24
2023-09-26
2023-09-28
2023-09-29
2023-09-30
2023-10-06
2023-10-07
2023-10-08
2023-10-13
2023-10-17
2023-10-20
2023-10-21
2023-10-26
2023-10-27
2023-10-28
2023-10-31
2023-11-03
2023-11-04
2023-11-10
2023-11-12
2023-11-17
2023-11-18
2023-11-19
2023-11-26
2023-11-28
2023-11-28
2023-11-30
2023-12-02
2023-12-03
2023-12-08
2023-12-09
2023-12-15
2023-12-17
2023-12-23
2023-12-26
2023-12-28
2023-12-30

8
10
10
25
21
26
18
13
21
26
19
16
14
10
18
17
14
14
13
16
14
34
26
49
13
17

6
37
11
15
14
14

8
26

6
16
15

7
12
20
24

Attendance: 1979

2024-01-01
2024-01-12
2024-01-13
2024-01-13
2024-01-19
2024-01-21
2024-01-23
2024-01-25
2024-01-27
2024-01-28
2024-01-30
2024-02-01
2024-02-02
2024-02-04
2024-02-09
2024-02-10
2024-02-18
2024-02-24
2024-02-25

24
37
20
10
14

6

6
25
22
32
19
10
29
27
17

8
20
31

8

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

BCF - Milestones

BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Friday Night Swiss
BCF - Fall Equinox Swiss
BCF - Black Diamond

BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss
BCF - Thursday Night Swiss
BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - G45 Open

BCF - Big Money Blitz

BCF - Quads

BCF - Scholastics

BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss
BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - $15 Open

BCF - Thursday Night Swiss
BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Halloween Open

BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss
BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Quads

BCF - Big Money Blitz

BCF - Fall Festival

BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - $15 Open

BCF - Black Diamond

BCF - Scholastics

BCF - SWSO

BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss
BCF - Thursday Night Swiss
BCF - Quads

BCF - Milestones

BCF - Big Money Blitz

BCF - Tornado

BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Scholastics

BCF - Black Diamond Premier
BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss
BCF - Thursday Night Swiss
BCF - Quads

Average: 19

BCF - Herb Healy

BCF - Big Money Blitz

BCF - $15 Open

BCF - SWSO

BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Milestones

BCF - Hauptturnier

BCF - Thursday Night Swiss
BCF - Quads

BCF - Scholastics

BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss
BCF - Club Championship
BCF - Big Money Blitz

BCF - Sunday Morning Action
BCF - Friday Night Blitz
BCF - Quick Swiss

BCF - Scholastics

BCF - Big Money Swiss
BCF - Milestones



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

2024-02-27
2024-02-29
2024-03-01
2024-03-02
2024-03-03
2024-03-08
2024-03-09
2024-03-15
2024-03-17
2024-03-22
2024-03-23
2024-03-24
2024-03-26
2024-03-28
2024-03-30
2024-03-31
2024-04-05
2024-04-06
2024-04-07
2024-04-09
2024-04-12
2024-04-13
2024-04-21
2024-04-25
2024-04-26
2024-04-28

Attendance:

19
38
13
17
19
35
24
14
12
11
15
18
22
17
16
44
16
13

9
12
34
23
59

9
40
16

930

Youth

Youth

BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss
BCF - Thursday Night Swiss
BCF - Friday Night Blitz

BCF - Quads

BCF - Sunday Morning Action
BCF - Big Money Swiss

BCF - G/80

BCF - Friday Night Blitz

BCF - Alto

BCF - Friday Night Blitz

BCF - Spring Equinox Swiss
BCF - Black Diamond Premier
BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss
BCF - Thursday Night Swiss
BCF - $15 Open

BCF - Scholastics

BCF - Friday Night Blitz

BCF - Quads

BCF - Sunday Morning Action
BCF - Early Spring Equinox
BCF - Big Money Blitz

BCF - Tornado

BCF - Spring Festival

BCF - Thursday Night Swiss
BCF - BBQ & Blitz

BCF - Scholastics

Average: 21

Recent - Summary - Clubs - just BCF
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